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Pattern Name: Cat
Designed By: Alisena

Fabric: Aida 16,

White

234w X 287h Stitches
37.15w X 45.56h cm

Size: 16 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EOEEOED A EEEEE e eE

MEOEEEENENNEC NN ZE D < N EEE XN

Floss Used for French Knots:

165
310
415
451
452
453
731
732
733
747
772
806
807
919
920
934
3011
3024
3031
3364
3756
3761
3765
3782
3787
3790
3819
3861
5200

Moss Green-VY LT
Black

Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT
Olive Green-DK
Olive Green

Olive Green-MD

Sky Blue-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Peacock Blue-DK
Peacock Blue

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Black Avocado Green
Khaki Green-DK
Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Pine Green

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Sky Blue-LT
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Brown Gray-DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Moss Green-LT
Cocoa-LT

White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

ol [ 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

733

Olive Green-MD

Number Color

|
|

1 DMC
1 DMC

310 Black
733 Olive Green-MD

[] 1 K Braid #4 095 Starburst

Alis
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Usage Summary

HuTer Ha MOTOk: 6
InyHa MoOTKA: 795.0 cm
Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[ ] DMC 165 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 310 1010 0 0 0 0.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DbMC 415 852 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 451 2417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ bMC 452 1315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 453 3376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 731 1100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 732 1062 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[0 bMC 733 670 0 0 0 0.1 0.0 0.0 2 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 747 767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 772 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 806 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
@ bMC 807 177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 919 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 920 9 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 934 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 3011 960 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 3024 1084 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3031 799 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[0 bMC 3364 162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 3756 4762 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 3761 702 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 3765 22 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ bMC 3782 228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 3787 868 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B bMC 3790 478 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ bMC 3819 103 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
@ bMC 3861 1088 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ ]DMC 5200 952 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[ JK Braid #4 095 0 0 0 0 16.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A



